Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Buckle - (554859) - Ealing SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:14.62
3:15.03
3:17.19
3:20.34
3:25.02
3:35.17

4:01.93

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:25.02
3:14.62
3:17.19
3:15.03
3:20.34
3:35.17

4:01.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

235
233
226
215
201
174
122

WA Pts

201
235
226
233
215
174

122

Round

Round

F

m m I

Date

18/01/15
02/03/14
21/12114
19/01/14
28/06/15
11/03/13
12/02/12

Date

28/06/15
18/01/15
21/12114
02/03/14
19/01/14
11/03/13
12/02/12

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Teddington Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Teddington Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Hendon
Enfield
Hillingdon
Windsor
Teddington
Enfield

Ealing

Venue

Teddington
Hendon
Hillingdon
Enfield
Windsor
Enfield

Ealing

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Teddington
Ealing
Teddington
Ealing
Teddington
Ealing

Ealing

Club Swam Under

Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



