Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Buckle - (554859) - Ealing SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.62	235	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Teddington	2
3:15.03	233	F	02/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Ealing	2
3:17.19	226	F	21/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Teddington	2
3:20.34	215	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Ealing	2
3:25.02	201	F	28/06/15	Teddington Club Championships 2015	Teddington	Teddington	4
3:35.17	174	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2
4:01.93	122	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Ealing	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
3:25.02	201	F	28/06/15	Teddington Club Championships 2015	Teddington	Teddington	4	
3:14.62	235	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Teddington	2	
3:17.19	226	F	21/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Teddington	2	
3:15.03	233	F	02/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Ealing	2	
3:20.34	215	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Ealing	2	
3:35.17	174	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Ealing	2	
4:01.93	122	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Ealing	3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS